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Our mission, as rooted in our baptismal call,
is to live and share the message of the Gospel

0 of Jesus Christ in the fullness of
f our Catholic Church.
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General Inform

PARISH |NFORMATION
Church Phone: (843) 8730631 Fax: (843) 8731431
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Rev. Msgr. Chet Moczydlowski, Pastor 10 | fu 5 |
msgrchet@sjbsummerville.org t _ S
Fr. Jacob Joseph, Parochial Vicar i LIl NR &K
friacob@sjbsummerville.org 9 Sf O J S
Rev. Mr. Jim Walter, Deacon Uil 2 AééiCay L
deaconjim@sjbsummerville.org WAY 2| ¢ 2 S N
Rev. Mr. Paul Antor, Deacon 10 AN 3 A
deaconpaul@sjbsummerville.org Fa Sl a LJIN
Rev. Mr. Harve Becker, Deacon IV o c AT h B A J
deaconharve@sjbsummerville.org Wéé ey b
Sr. Carol Gnau, SSND, Pastoral Associate 17 L AL Aa A > N
cghau@sjbsummerville.org ! ACi Agi Aa Ca géuU {ilud
Mrs. Jan Antor, Pastoral Minister 7yl ¢ 2 NNy 3 = ' Sal
jantor@sjbsummerville.org ot 2 ?§ R 2 e
Mr. Bryan Burnett, Pastoral Minister 10 L}t St a S 2 92 J- N
bburnett@sjbsummerville.org L2t A OASaz e
Mrs. Dianna Mahoney, Pastoral Admin. 11 [0 Y" fe . YsS
dmahoney@sjbsummerville.org Ftaz2z 2GSNBR
Ms. Rhoda Hiott, Secretary ol Aa y2u Ftglt
rhiott@sjbsummerville.org 2 OOdzNER H
Mrs. Stephanie Sharib, Media Coordinator 10 | AR=iEiReRem RNl e Al
ssharib@sjbsummerville.org RdzZNAYy 3 UK
Mrs. Valerie Ackerman, Bookkeeper Ul € 2dzyd3auSNA
vackerman@sjbsummerville.org bheédiekbd
Mr. Chad Pressley, Facilities Manager 8l 2f R Ay al R
cpressley@sjbsummerville.org 9Aenk /610
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